Manage small,
low-exudating
wounds with
disposable NPWT.1
TM
Patient-Friendly Features
• Small, lightweight design can be hidden under clothes
•  No batteries to interfere with daily living

•       Soft strap enables device to be conveniently and
discreetly worn under clothes
Ordering Information
SNAP™ Advanced Dressing Kit
Catalog Number Size Interface
SKTF10X10 10cm x 10cm Foam
SKTF10X10/10 10cm x 10cm Foam
SKTF15X15 15cm x 15cm Foam
SKTF15X15/10 15cm x 15cm Foam
SNAP™ Bridge Dressing Kit
Catalog Number Size Interface
BKTF14X11 14cm x 11cm Foam
BKTF14X11/10 14cm x 11cm Foam